Middle School Girls Division

Game Time Date Home Visitor Result
24 | 5:30PM Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Trigg v UHA
22 6:20 PM Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Caldwell v Lady Rebels
23 6:20 PM Thursday, November 14, 2024 Shadow Strikers v Lady Valor
25 3:00 PM Saturday, November 16, 2024 Hopkinsville MS v CsC
27 3:50 PM Saturday, November 16, 2024 Caldwell v UHA
26 5:30 PM Monday, November 18, 2024 Shadow Strikers v Trigg
28 6:20 PM Monday, November 18, 2024 CSC v Lady Valor
29 5:30 PM Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Lady Rebels v | Hopkinsville MS
31 5:30 PM Friday, November 22, 2024 UHA v Lady Valor
30 6:20 PM Friday, November 22, 2024 Lady Rebels v CsC
33 2:00 PM Saturday, November 23, 2024 Shadow Strikers v | Hopkinsville MS
32 2:50 PM Saturday, November 23, 2024 Caldwell v Trigg
34 5:30 PM Monday, November 25, 2024 Hopkinsville MS v UHA
35 | 9:00 AM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Trigg v Lady Valor
36 9:50 AM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Lady Rebels v | Shadow Strikers
37 [10:40 AM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Caldwell v CsC
40 | 5:30PM Monday, December 2, 2024 Hopkinsville MS v Lady Valor
41 6:20 PM Monday, December 2, 2024 CsC v UHA
39 | 5:30PM Thursday, December 5, 2024 Lady Rebels v Trigg
38 6:20 PM Thursday, December 5, 2024 Caldwell v | Shadow Strikers
44 6:20 PM Monday, December 9, 2024 Shadow Strikers v UHA
42 5:30 PM Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Caldwell v | Hopkinsville MS
43 | 5:30 PM Thursday, December 12, 2024 Lady Rebels v Lady Valor
45 6:20 PM Thursday, December 12, 2024 Trigg v CsC
207 | 2:20PM Saturday, December 21, 2024 1st v 8th
208 | 3:10PM Saturday, December 21, 2024 2nd v 7th
209 | 4:00 PM Saturday, December 21, 2024 3rd v 6th
210 | 4:50 PM Saturday, December 21, 2024 4th v 5th
211 | 5:30PM Thursday, January 2, 2025 1/8 Y 4/5
212 | 6:20 PM Thursday, January 2, 2025 2/7 v 3/6
213 | 5:30 PM Monday, January 6, 2025 Championship




